Class: MAin Assamese
Fathers' Namre: KAMINI KUMAR NATH
Phone: 6001987782

Transaction No:

# Particulars
1 ADMISSION FEE
2 STUDENTS' UNION FEE

BH College, Howly

Barpeta, Assam, Pin - 781316

919435513261, bhcollege1966@gmail.com

Payment Receipt

Name: DHRITIMAN NATH

Receipt No. 10898
Date: 24-08-2023

Email: dhriti90op@gmail.com

RollNo: MA-AS-2023-17

Total

Amount
12000

600

12600.00

Note : Since this is a system generated Payment Receipt, Signature is not required.




| Name: Dhitiman Narh
Roll No: MA-AS-2023.17
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BH COLLEGE

PO - Howly : Dist - Barpeta (Assam) PN - 781316
Payment Receipt

Class: PG-ASSAMESE- 2nd Semester
Form No: BH24-11829

Receipt No. : 7822
Date : 22-02-2024

Admission Fee
Tuition fee
Establishment fee
Laboratory fees
Electricity fee
Contingency fee
Council fee
University fee
Development fee
Examination fee
Library fee
NSS/Scout
Magazine fee
Student Union fee
Games & Sports fee
Festival fee
Co-Curricular fee
Cultural/Music fee
Debating/Literature fee
students Welfare fee
ICT fee
vouth festival/Music fee

Identity Card fee

500.00
9000.00
500.00
0.00
250.00
100.00
0.00
0.00
750.00
75.00
500.00
| 25.00_
000
" 0.00
' 0.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
0.00
150.00
0.00
25.00




