

BH College, Howly

Barpeta, Assam, Pin - 781316 919435513261, bhcollege1966@gmail.com Receipt No. 10898 Date: 24-08-2023

Payment Receipt

Class: MA in Assamese

Fathers' Name: KAMINI KUMAR NATH

Phone: 6001987782

Transaction No:

2

Name: **DHRITIMAN NATH**

Email: dhriti90op@gmail.com

Roll No: MA-AS-2023-17

Particulars

ADMISSION FEE

STUDENTS' UNION FEE

Amount

12000

600

Total

12600.00

Note: Since this is a system generated Payment Receipt, Signature is not required.



Name: Dhritiman Nath Roll No: MA-AS-2023-17

BH COLLEGE

P.O - Howly :: Dist - Barpeta (Assam) PIN - 781316

Payment Receipt

Class: PG-ASSAMESE- 2nd Semester

Form No: BH24-11829

#	Particulars	Amount (Rs.)
1	Admission Fee	500.00
2	Tuition fee	9000.00
3	Establishment fee	500.00
4	Laboratory fees	0.00
5	Electricity fee	250.00
6	Contingency fee	100.00
7	Council fee	0.00
8	University fee .	0.00
9	Development fee	750.00
10	Examination fee	75.00
11	Library fee	500.00
12	NSS/Scout	25.00
13	Magazine fee	00.0 SISCOU
14	Student Union fee	0.00
15	Games & Sports fee	0.00
16	Festival fee	50.00
17	Co-Curricular fee	25.00
18	Cultural/Music fee	25.00
19	Debating/Literature fee	25.00
20	Students Welfare fee	0.00
21	ICT fee	150.00
22	Youth festival/Music fee	0.00
23	Identity Card fee	25.00

Total

12000.00

Receipt No.: 7822

Date: 22-02-2024

Note: Since this is a system generated Receipt, Signature is not required